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Women / E / 10-11 yr o
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kaliya Lincoln301
CA-Airborne

4.7004.6004.0004.700Diff:
Exec: 8.4508.0008.3509.200

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.900 12.350 13.15012.600 52.000
Place: 1 7 4 1 1 

1 

Kailin Chio311
NV-Gymcats

4.5005.3004.0003.500Diff:
Exec: 8.2007.8009.2008.450

ND: __._____._____.___-0.100
Final: 11.850 13.200 12.70013.100 50.850
Place: 11T 1 2 5 2 

2 

Lundyn Vandertoolen316
UT-Olympus

4.2004.6004.1004.000Diff:
Exec: 7.8007.6008.5508.800

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.800 12.650 12.00012.200 49.650
Place: 3 4 7 6 3 

3 

Azaraya Ra-Akbar310
MD-Hills

4.6005.3003.5003.500Diff:
Exec: 8.3006.7008.9508.750

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.250 12.450 12.90012.000 49.600
Place: 8 6 8 3 4 

4 

Joscelyn Roberson313
TX-NE Texas Elite

4.8005.0003.8503.500Diff:
Exec: 8.2508.4507.3008.400

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.900 11.150 13.05013.450 49.550
Place: 10 12 1 2 5 

5 

Mia Viola312
NY-RGA

4.4005.0004.5004.000Diff:
Exec: 8.3506.3008.5508.350

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.350 13.050 12.75011.300 49.450
Place: 7 2 12 4 6 

6 

Ryan Fuller306
CA-San Mateo

4.0004.6004.1004.000Diff:
Exec: 7.4008.3008.4008.600

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.600 12.500 11.40012.900 49.400
Place: 4T 5 3 12 7 

7 

Levi Jung-Ruivivar304
CA-Paramount

4.3004.3004.1004.000Diff:
Exec: 7.2507.4008.9008.550

ND: __._____._____.___-0.100
Final: 12.450 13.000 11.55011.700 48.700
Place: 6 3 11 11 8 

8 

Kaylee Wilson305
CA-Paramount

3.9003.9502.7503.500Diff:
Exec: 7.7008.0008.8008.200

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.700 11.550 11.60011.950 46.800
Place: 14* 9 9T 8T 9 

9 
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Women / E / 10-11 yr o
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Gym

AARank

Amalia Wyatt317
VA-Capital

4.2004.1503.7003.500Diff:
Exec: 7.5508.2006.9008.350

ND: __._____._____.___-0.100
Final: 11.750 10.600 11.75012.350 46.450
Place: 13 15T 6 7 10 

10 

Karleigh DiCello309
MD-Hills

3.8004.4003.9003.900Diff:
Exec: 7.8006.5007.3508.700

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.600 11.250 11.60010.900 46.350
Place: 4T 11 14 8T 11 

11 

Chloe Cho303
CA-GymJam

3.4004.4503.3003.500Diff:
Exec: 7.0507.5008.5008.450

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.950 11.800 10.45011.950 46.150
Place: 9 8 9T 14 12 

12 

Riley Harris315
TX-World Centre

4.1005.1002.7003.500Diff:
Exec: 7.5007.4007.8007.900

ND: __._____._____.___-0.300
Final: 11.100 10.500 11.60012.500 45.700
Place: 17 17 5 8T 13 

13 

Analisa Lopez307
IL-United Gym

4.2004.6004.0004.000Diff:
Exec: 7.0006.1506.9008.950

ND: -0.300__._____._____.___
Final: 12.950 10.900 10.90010.750 45.500
Place: 2 13 16 13 14 

14 

Nola Matthews302
CA-Airborne

3.9004.2004.1003.500Diff:
Exec: 6.4007.0007.2008.200

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.700 11.300 10.30011.200 44.500
Place: 14* 10 13 15 15 

15 

Kaitlyn Worthey314
TX-United Elite

2.8503.4504.0003.500Diff:
Exec: 6.9007.3506.6008.000

ND: __._____._____.___-0.100
Final: 11.400 10.600 9.75010.800 42.550
Place: 16 15T 15 16 16 

16 

Alexia Mouyenga308
MA-10.0 Gymnastics

0.0000.0003.9003.500Diff:
Exec: 0.0000.0007.1008.350

ND: __._____.___-0.300__.___
Final: 11.850 10.700 0.0000.000 22.550
Place: 11T 14 17 17 17 

17 
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Women / E / 12-13 yr o
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Sophia Butler422
TX-Discover

4.9005.7004.8004.600Diff:
Exec: 8.3508.3008.3508.900

ND: -0.100__._____._____.___
Final: 13.500 13.150 13.15014.000 53.800
Place: 3 2 1 1T 1 

1 

Mya Witte407
FL-Genies

4.4005.2004.1004.700Diff:
Exec: 8.4508.4008.9008.500

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.200 13.000 12.85013.600 52.650
Place: 10T 4 2 5 2 

2 

Calvary Swaney418
NC-First n Flight

4.4005.0004.3004.600Diff:
Exec: 8.5007.9508.6008.550

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.150 12.900 12.90012.950 51.900
Place: 12 5 6T 4 3 

3 

Katelyn Rosen426
TX-Olympia Hills

4.7005.1004.1004.600Diff:
Exec: 8.4508.2507.5509.050

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.650 11.650 13.15013.350 51.800
Place: 1* 18 3 1T 4 

4 

Karis German429
TX-World Centre

4.4004.3004.2004.600Diff:
Exec: 8.1507.7008.9008.750

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.350 13.100 12.55012.000 51.000
Place: 4T 3 15T 9 5 

5 

Ui Soma405
CA-San Mateo

4.2004.9004.4003.500Diff:
Exec: 8.5008.2008.2008.600

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.100 12.600 12.70013.100 50.500
Place: 21* 7 5 6 6 

6 

Caitlin Smith428
TX-Stars

4.5004.7004.2004.600Diff:
Exec: 8.1506.7508.5008.700

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.300 12.700 12.65011.450 50.100
Place: 6* 6 19 7 7 

7 

Ava Siegfeldt431
VA-World Class

4.6004.9004.2004.600Diff:
Exec: 7.8506.8008.0509.050

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.650 12.250 12.45011.700 50.050
Place: 1* 12 18 12T 8 

8 

Sydney Morris415
MD-1st Class

4.3005.1004.4004.000Diff:
Exec: 7.4007.8507.9508.850

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.850 12.350 11.70012.950 49.850
Place: 17T 11 6T 21 9 

9 
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Gym

AARank

Jamie Wright432
VA-World Class

4.7005.1003.3003.500Diff:
Exec: 8.3508.1508.2508.550

ND: -0.100__._____._____.___
Final: 12.050 11.550 12.95013.250 49.800
Place: 23 19T 4 3 10 

10 

Samantha Wu406
CA-West Valley

4.5005.1004.1004.700Diff:
Exec: 7.6507.6007.4008.650

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.350 11.500 12.15012.700 49.700
Place: 4T 21 10T 16 11 

11 

Claire Dean404
CA-Head Over Heels

4.5004.5004.4004.600Diff:
Exec: 8.1006.8008.0508.650

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.250 12.450 12.60011.300 49.600
Place: 9 9 20 8 12 

12 

Chavala Shepard401
AR-Hopes and Dreams

4.0004.6004.1004.600Diff:
Exec: 8.0507.9007.7008.600

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.200 11.800 12.05012.500 49.550
Place: 10T 16T 12T 17 13 

13 

Jamison Sears430
VA-World Class

4.4004.8003.6004.000Diff:
Exec: 8.0008.0007.5508.950

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.950 11.150 12.40012.800 49.300
Place: 14 22 9 14 14 

14 

Kaylen Morgan417
NC-Everest

4.8004.8004.9004.600Diff:
Exec: 7.6505.3008.6008.700

ND: __.___-0.100__._____.___
Final: 13.300 13.500 12.45010.000 49.250
Place: 6* 1 23 12T 15T

15T

Alyssa Arana411
FL-Universal Miami

4.2004.8004.0004.000Diff:
Exec: 8.3007.7007.8008.450

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.450 11.800 12.50012.500 49.250
Place: 19 16T 12T 10* 15T

15T

Hailey John410
FL-Orlando Metro

4.1004.7004.2004.000Diff:
Exec: 7.6508.2007.9008.400

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.400 12.100 11.75012.900 49.150
Place: 20 13 8 20 17 

17 

Rayna Light408
FL-Golden City

4.2004.6003.9003.500Diff:
Exec: 8.0508.1008.1008.600

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.100 12.000 12.25012.700 49.050
Place: 21* 15 10T 15 18 

18 
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Reese Drotar402
CA-Airborne

4.2004.6004.0004.000Diff:
Exec: 7.3507.4008.5508.900

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.900 12.550 11.55012.000 49.000
Place: 15* 8 15T 22 19 

19 

Samantha Brogden423
TX-Love Gym

4.2004.3003.8004.600Diff:
Exec: 8.3007.9006.8008.250

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.850 10.600 12.50012.200 48.150
Place: 17T 23 14 10* 20 

20 

Gabriella Ladanyi427
TX-Stars

4.3004.4004.0004.600Diff:
Exec: 7.5506.8008.0508.400

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.000 12.050 11.85011.200 48.100
Place: 13 14 21 19 21 

21 

Emily Owens425
TX-Olympia Hills

4.2004.0004.0004.000Diff:
Exec: 7.9007.1507.5508.900

ND: -0.100__._____._____.___
Final: 12.900 11.550 12.00011.150 47.600
Place: 15* 19T 22 18 22 

22 

Farah Lipetz421
NY-Infiniti Elite

2.2004.9003.8504.600Diff:
Exec: 7.5007.1008.5508.700

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.300 12.400 9.70012.000 47.400
Place: 6* 10 15T 23 23 

23 
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